
AMENDED WELL LOG 

STATE OF OREGON 
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT 
(M q n i m d  by ORS 537.765) 

Iostrudioas for completing this report u e  on the l u t  page of this form. 

(1) LAND OWNER WdNumbcr 1 
Name JACK HAY 
~ d d ~ ~ ~ ~  4455 EMERSON LOOP RD 
c iw THE DALLIES State OR % 97058 

(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well 
q Deepening Alteration (repair/-dition) q Abandonment q Convwion 

(3 DRILL METHOD 
$ R W  Air q Rotary Mud q W e  q hgex  q Cable hbd 

(4) PROPOSED USE 
O h e s t i c  OCOmmunity ohduntrial  ~ I r r i g A o n  
Ollm-1~1 Oh jcd ion  OLiveatock OOthcr 

(3 BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Cmshuction: q Yea 0 No 
Depth of Completed Well 320 ft. 
Explosives us& q Y a  0 No Type Amount 

BORE HOLE SEAL - - - -- -- - - - 

Diameter From To 1 Material From To Sackaor Pounds 

I I I I I I 

Hmwansdpkccd :  Method O A  OB 0~ O D  O E  

q Other 
Bdcf i l lpkccdh ft. ta ft. Material 
Grrvel placed from ft. to ft. Sizeof (gavel 

(6) CASINWLINER 
Diameter From Gauge Stecl Plutic Weled Threaded 

0 0 0  q 
0 0 0  q 
0 0 0  q 
U O O  q 

Liner: 10" 0 0 0 0  
q 

Drive Shoe used 0 Inside q Outside q None 
Final location of shoe(s) 19' 

(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS 
0 ~erfora t im Method HOLTE 8 SAW 

From To Slot N u m k  Diameter Teklpipe Cning Lier 
Sire 

q 0 
q 

(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour 
q Pump Bailer Air q Flowing Artesb 

Yield gJlmin Drawdown Drill stem at Time 
920 IlWO bsta I ~ H R  

I 

Tempershe of water 65 Depth Artesian Flow Found 
WM a water analysis done? Yes By whom 
Did my  strata contain water not suitable for intended use? q Too Little 
q Salty o M & y  DOdor OColored OOther 
Depth ofstrata: 

d 45c >-pig8 
WELL I.D. # L 08453 

START CARD # wl73746 

(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description) 
County WASCO 
TaxLot 1500 Lot 
Township 1 N Range 14 E WM 
S d o n  2 Nw 114 Sw 114 

Lat "-'- " or . (degrees or dec i i l )  
Long O - ' -  " or . (degrees or d e c i i )  

Stred Address of Well (or n-t address) EMERSON LOOP RD & MCCOY 
RD THE DALLES OR 97058 

-- 

(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL 
105 ft. below land surf=. Date 11 3045 

ft. below land surface. Date 
Artesian pressure b. per square inch Date 

(11) WATER BEARING U)NES 
Depth at which water was first found 183 

From To Estimated Flow Rate SWL 
183 1 286 1900 1105 

I I I 

I I I 

(12) WELL LOG Grcund Elevation 

Material From To SWL 

TOPSOIL 
GRAVEL, CEMENTED 
SANDSTONE. COARSE 
GRAVEL. CEMENTED 

CLAY 1286 1312 1 105 
GRAY BASALT, MED HARD (312 1 320 1105 

I I 

GRAVEL WMMlTE CLAY 
RNERGRAVEL. W.B. 
BROWN BASALT, MED HARD 
RNERGRAVEL,CEMENTED 
BROWN BASALT WMLLOW 

DakStaIted 11-1605 Completed 1130M 

0 
3 
72 
95 

(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification 
I ccrtay that the work I perfamed on the constntction, -, alteration, or 

abandomnent of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well 
construction standards. Mataiab used and information reported above are true to 
the best of my knowledge and belief. 

3 
72 
95 
173 

173 
183 
205 
224 
286 

WWC N u m k  1256 / Date 1202-05 

Signal 

(bonded) wi te r  Well Conshudor Certifwrtion 
I icccpt responsibility for the construction, deepenin& alteration, or 

abandonmcat work performed on this well dming the cwshuction &tea reported 
above. AU wok  paformed during this time ia m compliance with Oregon water 
supply well collahuction staadudo. This report is true to the b a t  of my knowledge 
and bela .  . 

183 
205 
224 
286 
31 2 

WWC Number 731 ' Date 1202-05 

105 
105 
105 
105 

ORIGINAL -WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT FIRST COPY - CONSTRUCTOR SECOND COPY -CUSTOMER @S"6/20(34 

APR r? i r  2006 
WATER HESCjQilC& LJEP j 

SALEM, QREGON 

WASC 51428



WASC 51428




